8
56
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 565
565
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

113-621PIC16C62A-04ISP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM - 4MHz (IND TEMP) .............28MCHIP16C62A
113-633¿PIC16C62A-04ISO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM - 4MHz (IND TEMP) .............28MCHIP16C62A
100+10+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.DescriptionPinsMftr.
Price EachPIC16C62 – continued
PIC16C63
PIC16C63 'A' Recommended for new designs.
313-0370¿PIC16LC63-04SO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM - 4MHz (Low Power)............28MCHIP16LC63
315-4543PIC16C63A-20ISS8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP, SSOP).28MCHIP16C63A
315-4531PIC16C63A-20ISP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP) ...........28MCHIP16C63A
315-4520¿PIC16C63A-20ISO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP) ...........28MCHIP16C63A
332-0534PIC16C63A-04SP8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM - 4MHz ..............................................28MCHIP16C63A
332-0546¿PIC16C63A-04SO8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM - 4MHz ..............................................28MCHIP16C63A
314-4471PIC16C63AJW8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K EPROM, 192 bytes RAM ...................................................28MCHIP16C63A
631-530PIC16C63-10SP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 10MHz .............................28MCHIP16C63
631-541¿PIC16C63-10SO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 10MHz .............................28MCHIP16C63
794-119PIC16C63-20SP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 20MHz ..............................28MCHIP16C63
118-825¿PIC16C63-20SO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 20MHz ..............................28MCHIP16C63
631-516PIC16C63-04SP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 4MHz ................................28MCHIP16C63
631-528¿PIC16C63-04SO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 4MHz ................................28MCHIP16C63
794-314PIC16C63-20ISP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 20MHz (IND TEMP) ..........28MCHIP16C63
794-296PIC16C63-10ISP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 10MHz (IND TEMP) ..........28MCHIP16C63
794-302¿PIC16C63-10ISO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 10MHz (IND TEMP) ..........28MCHIP16C63
794-120PIC16C63-04ISP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 4MHz (IND TEMP) ............28MCHIP16C63
794-284¿PIC16C63-04ISO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 4MHz (IND TEMP) ............28MCHIP16C63
631-504PIC16C63JW8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K EPROM, 192 bytes RAM ...................................................28MCHIP16C63
PIC16C64
PIC16C64 'A' Recommended for new designs.
† Available until stocks are exhausted
113-347PIC16LC64A04P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz.................................................16LC64 MCHIP 40
113-335PIC16LC64A04L8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz (PLCC Package) ....................16LC64 MCHIP 44
113-426PIC16LC64A04IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz (IND TEMP) ...........................16LC64 MCHIP 40
113-414¿PIC16LC64A04ILP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz (IND TEMP, PLCC Package)...16LC64 MCHIP 44